 LM2937
  Low-Dropout Regulator
© Shenzhen Fulihao Science & Technology Co., Ltd.  Rev. 1.0 — March 2023
www.fulihao.com  1
500mA Low Dropout Regulator
1. Description
The LM2937 requires an output bypass capacitor for
stability. As with most low dropout regulators, the ESR

• Industrial Control
• Point-of-Load regulation
4. Ordering Information
Type Number Package Type Packing Notes
LM2937ET-5.0 TO220-3 Tube
LM2937ET-8.0 TO220-3 Tube
LM2937ET-10 TO220-3 Tube
LM2937ET-12 TO220-3 Tube
LM2937ET-15 TO220-3 Tube
LM2937ES-5.0 TO263-3 Tape & Reel
LM2937ES-8.0 TO263-3 Tape & Reel
LM2937ES-10 TO263-3 Tape & Reel
LM2937ES-12 TO263-3 Tape & Reel
LM2937ES-15 TO263-3 Tape & Reel
LM2937EMP-5.0 SOT223 Tape & Reel
LM2937EMP-8.0 SOT223 Tape & Reel
LM2937EMP-10 SOT223 Tape & Reel
LM2937EMP-12 SOT223 Tape & Reel
LM2937EMP-15 SOT223 Tape & Reel
Note: If the physical information is inconsistent with the ordering information, please refer to the actual product.
 LM2937